“‘"‘“"E Bcepoccuucm He

Mad Wave Challenge 2015

AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

OunctaHuus 14
07.05.2015 - 14:25

Manbunkun, 50m BosbHbIV CTU/b

lop poxaeHusa 2003 - 2005
PesynbtaThl MNpeasapuTenbHbIit

Hopmartus Il toH. paspag OTtkpbiTble: 55.25 / Hopmatus Il toH. paspsg OTkpbiTble: 45.25 / Hopmatus | toH. paspsg OTkpbiTble: 35.25 /
Hopmatus Ill pa3psag OTkpbiThle: 29.25 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag OTkpbiTble: 27.05 / Hopmatus | paspsg OTkpbiTble: 24.75 /
Hopmatue KMC 10 +: 23.50 / Hopmatue MC 12 +: 22.75

MecTo

=

CoOxxNOORAWN

1

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

damunnusa, Nmsr/p

AseTtuncaH N2003
Apamuyk 1.2003
Monyaktos 2003
Monos 4. 2003
KonecHuk B2003
AHgpyLKo 2003
Mumoxog 42003
EryHoB 1Ba2004
®ponos . 2003
Opnos K. 2003

. JleBueHko C2003
TpudroHeHk2003.
. bonTtyHos [2003
. Uyxwnkos K.2003
. MosagHakos 2003

NeBwuH H. 2004

. HoBukos M 2004
. ApyTioHos 12003
. Maxaes A. 2004
. lapoHos A2004
. KopHusaw K2003
. FOHpa H.

2003
3amunin M. 2004
Ypnos Erop2003
CupeHko O 2005
Kpusuos H.2004
Mwuxasnskos 2004
JNeHcknia T'. 2003
3aliues MB2003
FocomaH M.2005
KypraHos T 2005
MasietnH A2005
Tkau B. 2003
Cknsapos [.2004
CaBoukuH N2005
AHoB 3. 2004
paHoBCKN72004
YpaeBckuii 2004

I

]

]

]

]

]

]

I}

]

]

I}

I}

I}

I}

I}

I}

I}

I}

I}
ItoH
I}
ItoH
ItoH
i
ItoH
ItoH
i
ItoH
i
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
i
ItoH

ItoH

KomaHga

Cepruves Nocag

Bpect LLOP

Hesckas BonHa-2003
Hesckas BonHa-2003
Hesckast BonHa-2003
Hesckast BonHa-2003
BnagmBocToK

Bosr. akysbl

CLWOP "KOM-CKN®bI"
OHOCL «CaTypH»

MO KopeHOoBCKuiA paiioH
HeBckas BosiHa-2003
Carocwop-13
CAHOCLIOP BBC

MY oOL, "Onnmn"

AHO uUcCn

KC AHOCLUOP "tOP"
Anana-2

l'yKoBoO

HentyH

MO KopeHoBsckuii paiioH
®usKynst

OHOCL "Onumnuey”
AHOCLU Ne3 (PainumxmHck)
Anana-2

KC AIOCLUOP "tOP"

KC AIOCLUOP "tOP"
®un3Kynet

MY oOL, "Onnmn”
®un3Kynet

Carocuwop-13

AHana-2

AHOCLU Ne3 (PainumxmHck)
®usKynoT

Mocksa

AHana-2

lltoH OpexoBo-3yeBo

ItoH

JenbtnH

PesynbTar

27.97
28.24
28.30
28.38
28.66
29.02
29.30
20.37
20.71
20.96
30.15
30.70
30.87
31.09
31.25
31.55
32.24
32.42
32.68
33.04
33.22
33.82
33.82
3452
34.54
34.62
34.79
34.87
34.88
34.90
34.92
35.19
35.73
35.93
36.59
37.07
37.80
39.60

Alll
Alll
Alll
Alll
Alll
Alll
R ltoH
R ltoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
11toH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

W O

W wkonAnnABAHUS S

Buta

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

09.05.2015 10:07 - CtpaHuua 1



"‘"‘“"E Bcepocc WCKH

Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

AucTtaHuua 14, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIi cTub, MNpeasapuTensHblid, Fog poxaeHmsa 2003 - 2005

Mecto ®amunus, Nmsr/p

39. lanbHeB A2004
40. CtenaHos 2005
41. Ocapguuin B2005

EXH MscHukoB N2006
EXH VBaHoB A. 2006

I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

I1toH
I1toH

KomaHga Pesynbtar

AHOCLU Ne3 (PainumxmHck)
ucn "onumn”
ucn "onumn”

MY oOL, "Onnmn"
MY oOL, "Onnmn”

40.48
41.12
45.17

39.82
44.61

I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

I1toH
I1toH

BacceiiH (25m)

r.

AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

W O

TR WKonANNABAH/S

Bura

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MAD

09.05.2015 10:07 - CtpaHuua 2

$w

idwave.ru

AVE



