

Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

14 , 50m 2003 - 2005

~-	~-	004	_	4405
U7.	.05.	.201	5 -	14:25

	III .		: 55.25 / II .	: 45.25 / I . : 35.25 /
	III 10 +: 23.5		: 29.25 / II 12 +: 22.75	: 27.05 / I : 24.75 /
	10 1. 20.0	0 /	12 1. 22.10	
	, /			
1.	2003	II		27.97 A III
2.	.2003	II		<b>28.24</b> A III
3.	2003	I	-2003	28.30 A III
4.	. 2003	II	-2003	<b>28.38</b> A III
5.	2003	II	-2003	<b>28.66</b> A III
6.	2003	II	-2003	<b>29.02</b> A III
7.	2003	II		<b>29.30</b> R I
8.	2004	Ш		<b>29.37</b> R I
9.	. 2003	II	" - "	<b>29.71</b> l
10.	. 2003	II	« »	29.96
11.	2003	Ш		<b>30.15</b> I
2.	2003.	Ш	-2003	30.70
13.	2003	Ш	-13	<b>30.87</b>
4.	.2003	Ш		31.09 I
5.	2003	Ш	11 11	31.25 I
6.	. 2004	Ш		31.55 I
7.	2004	Ш	" "	32.24
8.	2003	Ш	-2	32.42 I
19.	. 2004	Ш		32.68 I
20.	2004	I		33.04
21.	2003	Ш		<b>33.22</b>
22.	. 2003	I		33.82
	. 2004	I	ш	33.82 I
24.	2003	Ш	3 (	34.52
25.	2005	I	-2	34.54
26.	.2004	ı	" "	34.62
27.	2004	Ш	" "	34.79 l
28.	. 2003	ı		34.87
29.	2003	Ш	" "	<b>34.88</b>
<b>0</b> .	.2005	I		34.90 l
1.	2005	I	-13	34.92
2.	2005	I	-2	35.19 l
3.	. 2003	Ш	3 (	
34.	.2004	I		35.93 II
35.	2005			36.59 II
36.	. 2004	I	-2	37.07
37.	2004	Ш	-	37.80 II
88.	2004	ı		<b>39.60</b>

(25)

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP



09.05.2015 10:07 -





## Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

	14,			, 50m		,		,		2003 - 2005
	,	/								
39.		2004	П		3 (		)	40.48	П	
40.		2005	Ш	"		"		41.12	Ш	
41.		2005	II	"		"		45.17	Ш	
EXH		2006	П		"	"		39.82	II	
EXH		2006	П		"	"		44.61		



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931





